Aitech
A191 RediBuilt™
GPGPU Based Rugged HPEC
Aitech Defense Systems, Inc.
A member of the Aitech Rugged Group
19756 Prairie Street, Chatsworth, CA  91311
Tel: (888) Aitech-8 (248-3248)  Fax: (818) 407-1502  e-mail: sales@rugged.com  web: www.rugged.com
• GPGPU Based High Performance

• Power cable
• AC input external power supply
Ordering Information
2 A191
Ruggedization
2 = Rugged
-
Example: 2A191-1SC21331F0-00
C530 GPU
13 = NVIDIA GeForce GTX 770M
22 = AMD Radeon HD 7970M
Cooling Configuration
1 = Convection-Cooled
2 = Cold Plate-Cooled
Processor Speed
S = Standard
Input Voltage
3 = 18-36 Vdc
SDRAM
B = 8 GB
C = 16 GB
C873 On-Board SSD
1 = 16 GB SLC
2 = 32 GB SLC
3 = 64 GB SLC
4 = 128 GB SLC
5 = 256 GB SLC
F = 512 GB MLC + 32 GB  SLC
SLC - Single-Level Cell
MLC - Multi-Level Cell
Configuration No.
To be assigned by Aitech
-
Operating System
0 = None
1 = Windows 7 32-bit
2 = Windows 7 64-bit
2.5" SSD 0 = None
3 = 64 GB SLC
4 = 128 GB SLC
5 = 256 GB SLC
C = 64 GB MLC
D = 128 GB MLC
E = 256 GB MLC
F = 512 GB MLC
0
Reserved
Available Accessories
MCS191-1-00 Set of Front Panel Mating Connectors
TC191-J1-00 J1 I/O Breakout Cable
TC191-J2-00 J2 I/O Breakout Cable
TC191-J3-00 J3 Power Cable
PS28-150-00 28 Vdc/150 W External Power Supply (100 - 240 Vac input)
For more information about Aitech's RediBuilt™ computer systems or any Aitech product, please contact
Aitech Defense Systems sales department at (888) Aitech-8 (248-3248).
Aitech Defense Systems, Inc.
A member of the Ai-Rugged Group
9301 Oakdale Ave, Chatsworth, Ca 91311
Tel: (888) Aitech-8 (248-3248)
Fax: (818) 718-9787